
Bus times from 3rd January 2021

Ipswich Central to
Anglia Retail

Park

7

serving:
Dale Hall • Henley Road • ASDA



Mondays to Fridays
  Service Number     7   7   7   7   7   7   7  

Tower Ramparts, Stand [DD]   0945    1045   1145   1245   1345   1445   1545  
Warrington Road, Ivry Street    0951    1051   1151   1251   1351   1451   1551  
Dale Hall, Park View Road    0958    1058   1158   1258   1358   1458   1558  
Henley Road, The Grove    1003    1103   1203   1303   1403   1503   1603  
Congreve Road, Birchcroft Road    1005    1105   1205   1305   1405   1505   1605  
Castle Hill, Stratford Court    1009    1109   1209   1309   1409   1509   1609  
Meredith Road, Shops    1012    1112   1212   1312   1412   1512   1612  
Asda, Goddard Road   1017    1117   1217   1317   1417   1517   1617  
Anglia Retail Park    arr   1019    1119    1219    1319    1419    1519    1619  
Anglia Retail Park    dep   1020    1120    1220    1320    1420    1520    1620  
Shakespeare Road, Meredith Road    1024    1124   1224   1324   1424   1524   1624  
Castle Hill, Stratford Road/Coleridge Road    1027    1127    1227    1327    1427    1527    1627  
Congreve Road, Birchcroft Road    1031    1131   1231   1331   1431   1531   1631  
Henley Road, The Grove    1033    1133   1233   1333   1433   1533   1633  
Dale Hall, Park View Road    1038    1138   1238   1338   1438   1538   1638  
Warrington Road, Ivry Street    1046    1146   1246   1346   1446   1546   1646  
Tower Ramparts Bus Station   1051    1151   1251   1351   1451   1551   1651  

Saturdays
  Service Number     7   7   7   7 

Tower Ramparts, Stand [DD]   0945    1145   1345   1545  
Warrington Road, Ivry Street    0951    1151   1351   1551  
Dale Hall, Park View Road    0958    1158   1358   1558  
Henley Road, The Grove    1003    1203   1403   1603  
Congreve Road, Birchcroft Road    1005    1205   1405   1605  
Castle Hill, Stratford Court    1009    1209   1409   1609  
Meredith Road, Shops    1012    1212   1412   1612  
Asda, Goddard Road   1017    1217   1417   1617  
Anglia Retail Park    arr   1019    1219    1419    1619  
Anglia Retail Park    dep   1020    1220    1420    1620  
Shakespeare Road, Meredith Road    1024    1224   1424   1624  
Castle Hill, Stratford Road/Coleridge Road    1027    1227    1427    1627  
Congreve Road, Birchcroft Road    1031    1231   1431   1631  
Henley Road, The Grove    1033    1233   1433   1633  
Dale Hall, Park View Road    1038    1238   1438   1638  
Warrington Road, Ivry Street    1046    1246   1446   1646  
Tower Ramparts Bus Station   1051    1251   1451   1651  

Sundays and Bank Holidays - No service

Ipswich Central | Dale Hall | Henley Road | ASDA & Anglia Retail Park7



©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar ©P1ndar

Bramford  Road

Bramford     Road

Bury   R
o
a
d

Bury  Road

L
o
ve

to
ft
s 
   
   
   
 D

ri
ve

Bramford   Lane

U
ls
te
r 
   
A
ve

.

B
en

ne
tt
   
R
d.

S
ha

ft
o 
 R
oa

d

Road

Henniker N
orw

ich             Road

  N
orw

ich       Road

S
h
a
kesp

e
a
re     R

o
a
d

Congreve     Rd.

M
acaulay Road

Byron   
   Road Defoe         Road

H
en

le
y 
   
Ro

a
d

Fi
rc
ro

ft
 R
d
.

D
ale   H

all     Lane

Dale
s

Road

Cot
sw

old

W
e
st

e
rf
ie
ld
  
  
 R

o
a
d

Park          Road

H
e
n
le
y 
  
  R

oa
d

W
e
st
e
rf
ie
ld
   
   
  R

oa
d

Tu
dd

en
ha

m
   
   
 R
oa

d

Fonnereau Rd.

H
ig
h 
  S

t.

Road

Anglesea
W
a
rr
in
gt
on

  R
o
a
d

    
 C
on
sti
tu
tio

n  
  H

ill

Dickens

Road

C
ol
ts
fo
ot

 Road
W
aller’s  Grove

O
ld
    N

orw
ich

    R
o
a
d

Whitton     Ch
urch   

  Lan
e

Thurlesto
n
  L

a

Eps
om   Drive

Stratford  
 R

oa
d

Cedarcr
oft  Ro

ad

Shenstone   Dr.

D
ry
de

n  
 Ro

ad

R
d
.

Lower   Road

New  Cut  W
est

New
  Cut  East

S
ur
re
y 
R
d
.

   L
on
do

n     Road

Ya
rm

o
u
th

 R
o
ad

Commercial  Road

Ha
dl

ei
gh

   
 Ro

ad

Whit

to
n 
 L
ey
er

Kerry   A
ve

n
u
e

Donegal  Rd.

   
W
at
er
fo
r
d
  R

oa
d

A
14

H
ig
h 
 V
ie
w
  R

d
.

H
ighfield  Road

P
in
ec

ro
ft

Lar
chc

rof
t

   
   
 A
sh
cr

of
t  
    
R o

ad

Kn
igh

tsd
ale

Ro
ad

Bram
ford                 Lane

Ch
ev
all
ier

Va
lle
y  
  R
oa
d

G
ra
ha

m

Valley  Road

T
h
e    A

ven
u
e

C
o
rd
er
  R

o
a
d

Tu
dd

en
ha

m
  
  
 A
ve

.

Kit
ch
en
er

Borrowdale

Avenue

W
a
lla

ce
   
R
d
.

Ro
ad

St
.

G
ri
m
w
a
d
e 
 S
t

R
o
a
d

Ro
ad

Ave
nue

Lincoln
Close

Lupin

Road

Ivry St.

R
oa

d
S
ir
d
a
r 

H
enley   R

o
a
d

Goddard Road

White  House  Rd.

Meredith
Road

Burke
Road

Coleridge
Road

Adair Road

Westholme
Road Dales View

 Road

Sp
rou

ght
on

Roa
d

Ranelagh      Road

KildareAve.

Woodbridge Rd
.

Crown        St.

B
er
ne

rs
  S

t.

Handford     Road

St. Margaret’s St.
F
ore      Street

 Burrell   Roa
d

P
ri
nc
es
   
S
tr
ee
t

Falcon   St.
Tacket  St.

M
use

u
m

   S
t.

D
u
ke   Street

U
p
p
er
 B
ro
ok

  S
t.

El
m
cr
o
ft
 R
o
a
d

Whitehouse

Whitton

Castle
Hill

Dale HallWestbourne

Water
Front

Tower
Ramparts

Bus Station

Old Cattle
Market
Bus Station

Majors
Corner

Whitton
Sports
Centre

Landmark
House

Ormiston
Endeavour
Academy

Indoor
Cricket
Centre

UCS

Ipswich
Town
F.C.

Regent
Theatre

Willis
Building

Wolsey
Theatre

Ipswich Buses
Head Office
and DepotSue Ryder

Care Home

Cardinal
Park

Westbourne
Academy

Broomhill
Swimming

Pool

Red
Lion
Ph

Ipswich
School

Crown
Pools

Whitehouse
Industrial Estate

Farthing Road
Industrial
Estate

Boss Hall
Industrial
Estate

Amazon

Hadleigh Road
Industrial
Estate

Anglia
Retail
Park

Westbourne
Park

Christchurch
Park

Chantry Park
Gippeswyk

Park

Westerfield

Ipswich

7

7

7
7

7

7

Bus stops

Red bus stops for parks (nearest to)

Shopping areas

KEY

Contains Ordnance Survey data
© Crown Copyright 2020

Digital Cartography by Pindar Creative
www.pindarcreative.co.uk

         



Further Information
ipswichbuses

ipswichbuses

ipswichbuses.co.uk

info@ipswichbuses.co.uk

Ipswich Buses customer helpline

0800 919 390 
Tower Ramparts Enquiry Office
12 Tower Ramparts
Ipswich
IP1 3DH
Office opening hours
Monday – Friday: 08:30–12:30 | 13:00–17:00
Saturday 10:00–14:00

Traveline for nationwide bus times
0871 200 22 33 
calls cost 12p per minute plus your phone company's access charges

Download our App!
Scan the qr code to install our app, with it you can:

• Plan your journey 

• Track your bus in real time

• Check how busy your bus is  

• Purchase tickets on your phone

• Access timetable and map information 

@
www


